
 2022 PVLL MINI DIVISION SCHEDULE
Away Team Home Team Day Date Start Time Location Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Antonis Construction Saturday 03/05/2022 10:30 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Donny's Dodgers Saturday 03/05/2022 12:45 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Globe Bay Area Forklift Thursday 03/10/2022 4:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Hello Ortho Friday 03/11/2022 4:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Donny's Dodgers Saturday 03/12/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Law Offices of J. Chrisp Saturday 03/12/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Hello Ortho Thursday 03/17/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Antonis Construction Friday 03/18/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Law Offices of J. Chrisp Saturday 03/19/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Globe Bay Area Forklift Saturday 03/19/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Globe Bay Area Forklift Thursday 03/24/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Law Offices of J. Chrisp Friday 03/25/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Donny's Dodgers Saturday 03/26/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Antonis Construction Saturday 03/26/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Hello Ortho Thursday 04/07/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Globe Bay Area Forklift Friday 04/08/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Law Offices of J. Chrisp Saturday 04/09/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Donny's Dodgers Saturday 04/09/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Antonis Construction Thursday 04/14/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Hello Ortho Friday 04/15/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Antonis Construction Saturday 04/16/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Donny's Dodgers Saturday 04/16/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Globe Bay Area Forklift Thursday 04/21/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Hello Ortho Friday 04/22/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Hello Ortho Thursday 04/28/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Antonis Construction Friday 04/29/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Law Offices of J. Chrisp Saturday 04/30/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Globe Bay Area Forklift Saturday 04/30/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Globe Bay Area Forklift Thursday 05/05/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Law Offices of J. Chrisp Friday 05/06/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Donny's Dodgers Saturday 05/07/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Antonis Construction Saturday 05/07/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers Hello Ortho Thursday 05/12/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Globe Bay Area Forklift Friday 05/13/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
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Hello Ortho Law Offices of J. Chrisp Saturday 05/14/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Antonis Construction Donny's Dodgers Saturday 05/14/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp Antonis Construction Thursday 05/19/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Hello Ortho Friday 05/20/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Hello Ortho Donny's Dodgers Saturday 05/21/2022 9:00 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Globe Bay Area Forklift Law Offices of J. Chrisp Saturday 05/21/2022 11:15 AM McDowell Park McDowell Field
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